上海矽朋微电子有限公司 V2.0 第 1 页 共 19 页
 H70xxA-1
Low Power Voltage Detector
H70xxA-1
General Description
The H70XXA-1 series devices are a set of three
terminal low power voltage detectors implemented in
CMOS technology. Each voltage detector in the

上海矽朋微电子有限公司 V2.0 第 2 页 共 19 页
 H70xxA-1
Order Information
Part No
Detectable
Voltage
Hysteresis Width Tolerance
H7022A-1 2.2V 0.11V ±2%
H7024A-1 2.4V 0.12V ±2%
H7027A-1 2.7V 0.135V ±2%
H7030A-1 3.0V 0.15V ±2%
H7033A-1 3.3V 0.165V ±2%
H7036A-1 3.6V 0.18V ±2%
H7039A-1 3.9V 0.195V ±2%
H7040A-1 4.0V 0.2V ±2%
H7044A-1 4.4V 0.22V ±2%
H7050A-1 5.0V 0.25V ±2%
H7070A-1 7.0V 0.35V ±2%